MW9077A/A1/A2/B
OTDR Module
1.31 µm (SM)/1.55 µm (SM)/1.625 µm (SM)
Compact and High-performance OTDR Module for Optical Fiber Monitoring Systems
• Compact A5-size for monitoring optical fiber systems
• Wide operating temperature range (–5° to +55°C)
• Fast data transmission by Ethernet interface
The MW9077A/A1/A2/B OTDR Module is ideal for monitoring optical fiber systems.

This product complies with optical safety standards in 21CFR1040.10 and
IEC 60825-1; the following descriptive labels are affixed to the product.
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No. Name
MW9077A∗1
MW9077A1∗1
MW9077A2∗1
MW9077B∗1
Main frame
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.31 µm)
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.55 µm)
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.625 µm)
OTDR Module (Wavelength 1.31/1.55 µm)
W2254AE∗2
Standard accessory
MW9077A/A1 Operation Manual:             1 copy
MW9077A-01
MW9077A/A1/A2/B-37∗3
MW9077A/A1/A2/B-38∗3
MW9077A/A1/A2/B-39∗3
MW9077A/A1/A2/B-43∗3
MW9077A/A1/A2/B-25∗3
MW9077A/A1/A2/B-26∗3
Options
1550 nm Filter (Factory option, 1550 nm cut filter inside)
FC Connector (Factory option, Fixed)
ST Connector (Factory option, Fixed)
DIN Connector (Factory option, Fixed)
HMS-10/A Connector (Factory option, Fixed)
FC-APC Connector (Factory option, Fixed)
SC-APC Connector (Factory option, Fixed)
∗1: In the case of purchase, Please concluded a sales contract.
∗2: A new table is attached at purchase of the MW9077A2/B.
∗3:  Standard connector for specified option. If not specified, SC connector (Fixed) supplied as standard.
Catalog No. MW9077A/A1-E-A-1-(5.00)    Printed in Japan   15/AUG/2016  ddcm/CDT